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Center for European and Comparative Legal Studies (CECS) at the Faculty of Law 

University of Copenhagen 

Time: Thursday 29 and Friday 30 September 2022 / Venue: Auditorium 22.0.11, South Campus 

Contact: Assistant Professor Hanna Eklund at hanna.eklund@jur.ku.dk 

 

Colonialism and the EU Legal Order  
Thursday, 29 September 2022 09:30 – 18:00 and Friday, 30 September 2022 09:00 

– 13:00  

 

The Saxo Institute at the Faculty of the Humanities in collaboration with the Center for 

European and Comparative Legal Studies (CECS) at the Faculty of Law 

Auditorium 22.0.11, South Campus  

Emil Holms Kanal 2, DK-2300 Copenhagen S 

PROGRAMME 

Day 1 – Thursday 29 September  

Time Programme 

09:00 – 09:30 Arrival and registration  

09:30 – 09:40 Welcome 

 Moderator: Henrik Palmer Olsen  

09:40 – 10:40 Bordering the EEC: Free Movement of Workers, European Social 

Law and the (Former) Colonies (1950s-1970s) 

Karim Fertikh 

 

Peoples, Inhabitants and Workes: Colonialism in the Treaty of Rome 

Hanna Eklund  

 

10:40 – 11:00 Coffee Break 

UNIVERSITY OF COPENHAGEN. FACULTY OF LAW.



 

2 

 

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under the Marie Skłodowska- Curie 

grant agreement No 119427. 

 

Time Programme 

11:00 – 12:30 The Development-Migration Nexus in EU-Niger Relations: A 

Postcolonial Approach  

Veronica Corcodel 

 

The Colonial Origins of EEC Development Policy: From the Fonds 

d'Investissement Economic et Social to the European Development 

Fund? 

Véronique Dimier 

 

Colonialism and External Aspects of Fisheries Management in the 

European Union under the Common Fisheries Policy: 

Europeanisation and its Tribulations 

Ronán Long 

 

12:30 – 13:45 Lunch break  

 Moderator: Antoine Vauchez 

13:45 – 14:15 Du Franc CFA à l’Eco : demain la souveraineté monétaire en 

Afrique de l’Ouest?/ From the CFA franc to the Eco: Towards 

Monetary Sovereignty in West Africa? 

Keynote address by Kako Nubukpo, Commissioner of the West African 

Economic and Monetary Union (UEMOA) 

 

14:30 – 15:30 Trade Relations, Reciprocity and Direct Effect: Yaoundé and Lomé 

in the Court of Justice 

Marise Cremona  

 

Semi-Colonial Polities, Early Euro-Lawyers, and EU Law as 

Constitutional Law 

Michel Erpelding  

 

15:30 – 16:00  Coffee Break  
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Time Programme 

16:00 – 17:00  Colonialism, EU Integration and EU Labour Law: The Colonial 

Origins of the ‘Embedded Liberal Bargain’ 

Diamond Ashiagbor 

 

European Public Law after Empires  

Signe Rehling Larsen  

 

17:00 – 17:30 Decolonising Research and Teaching in EU Law 

Iyiola Solanke  

 

17:30 – 18:00 Reflections on the Day’s Discussions by Daniela Caruso and 

Participants  

 

19:30 Dinner  

 

Day 2 – Friday 30 September  

Time Programme 

 Moderator: Hanna Eklund  

09:00 – 10:00 The Case of Moroccan Workers at the SNCF (1970-2018): A Racial 

Discrimination that Does Not Say its Name  

Lionel Zevounou 

 

TBC 

Nadine El-Enany   

10:00 – 11:00 The EU Legal Order and the Colonial Legacy: An Italian 

Perspective 

Luigi Nuzzo 

 

The Land of Many Laws: Northern Ireland, Brexit and Managing 

the Legacy of Empire 

Stephen Coutts  
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Time Programme 

11:00 – 11:30 Coffee break  

 

11:30 – 12:30 Greenland, Colonialism and the EU Legal Order 

Ulla Neergaard 

 

Empire and Nation: Ever Closer Union, National Sovereignty and 

Internal Colonialism: The Conflict Between the EU and Central 

Europe 

Ulf Hedetoft  

 

12:30 – 13:00 Reflections by Antoine Vauchez and Participants 

 

13:00 – 13:15 Conclusion 

13:15 Lunch  
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PARTICIPANTS  

Diamond Ashiagbor, Professor of Law at Kent Law School, University of Kent 

Daniela Caruso, Professor of Law at Boston University School of Law  

Veronica Corcodel, Assistant Professor of European and International Law at NOVA School of Law 

Stephen Coutts, Lecturer at the University College Cork School of Law 

Marise Cremona, Emeritus Professor at the Department of Law, European University Institute 

Véronique Dimier, Professor of Political Science at Université libre de Bruxelles 

Hanna Eklund, Assistant Professor of Constitutional Law & Marie Sklodowska-Curie Fellow, 

University of Copenhagen 

Nadine El-Enany, Reader in Law at Birkbeck School of Law 

Michel Erpelding, Post-Doctoral Researcher at University of Luxembourg 

Karim Fertikh, Associate Professor of Political Sciences at Université de Strasbourg 

Ulf Hedetoft, Professor of International Studies at the Saxo Institute, University of Copenhagen 

Ronán Long, Professor of Ocean Governance and Law of the Sea at the Global Ocean Institute of 

the World Maritime University 

Ulla Neergaard, Professor of EU Law, University of Copenhagen 

Kako Nubukpo, Commissioner of the West African Economic and Monetary Union (UEMOA) and 

former Dean of the Economics Department at the University of Lomé 

Luigi Nuzzo, Professor of Legal History and History of International Law at Università di Salento 

Henrik Palmer Olsen, Professor of Jurisprudence, University of Copenhagen 

Signe Rehling Larsen, Fellow by Examination in Law, University of Oxford 

Iyiola Solanke, Professor of EU Law, University of Oxford  

Antoine Vauchez, Professor of Political Sociology at Université Paris Sorbonne 

Lionel Zevounou, Associate Professor of Public Law at Université Paris Nanterre 
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